Create Event Design ORDER #005532

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Events by TF

(562) 474-8222 Los Angeles,
PO: Order Date: September 11, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE LANDMARK

10635 WOODMAN AVE.
MISSION HILLS, CA. 91345

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024
**EVENT STARTS SATURDAY AT 3PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY TO SATURDAY AT
12:30AM
*MUST BE OUT BY S5AM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 2:30AM
*MUST BE OUT BY 6AM SUNDAY**

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (ENTIRE 1 $4,632.00 T $4,632.00
BALLROOM 126ft x 67ft x 18ft)
MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN

Black Velvet Napkins 185 $3.50 T $647.50
Silver Beaded Chargers 185 $4.00 T $740.00
Black Dinner Fork 185 $1.25 T $§231.25
Black Salad Fork 185 $1.25 T $231.25
Black Dinner Knife 185 §1.25 T $§231.25
Round Mirror Tops, 72" 10 $150.00 T $1,500.00

TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Venetian Acrylic, Clear 150 $24.00 T $3,600.00
SEATING FOR ROUND BANQUET TABLES

Dior Serpentine, White Top / White Legs 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
(2) FAMILY ROUND TABLES
Louis Dining Chair, Black 24 $14.50 T $348.00
% SEATING FOR DIOR ROUND TABLES
Tulip Serpentine Dining Table, Silver 16ft 4 $650.00 T $2,600.00
U W FOR MAIN TABLE
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Description

Services

Notes
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Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle
SEATING FOR TULIP SERPENTINE TABLES

Clear Specialty Water Glass
Clear Specialty Wine Glass
Clear Specialty Champagne Glass

Gabana Round Cake Table, Silver/white (SILVER BASE)

Trucking Fee

Installation Fee (AFTER HOURS SET UP)
Breakdown Fee (SAME NIGHT PICK UP)

Credit Card Fee

Qtty Price

48 $25.00
185 $2.50
185 $2.50
185 $2.50
1 $175.00
1 $275.00
10 $175.00
10 $175.00
1 $605.51

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$462.50
$462.50
$462.50

$175.00

$275.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00

$605.51

$19,123.75
$4,380.51
$1,570.37
($2,868.56)
$22,206.07
($22,206.07)
$-0.00
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