## **ORDER #005532**



Events by TF Los Angeles,

Order Date: September 11, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE LANDMARK 10635 WOODMAN AVE. MISSION HILLS, CA. 91345

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024
\*\*EVENT STARTS SATURDAY AT 3PM\*\*

INSTALL: FRIDAY TO SATURDAY AT

12:30AM

\*\*MUST BE OUT BY 5AM\*\*

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 2:30AM \*\*MUST BE OUT BY 6AM SUNDAY\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black (ENTIRE BALLROOM 126ft x 67ft x 18ft) MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN	1	\$4,632.00	T	\$4,632.00
	Black Velvet Napkins	185	\$3.50	Т	\$647.50
	Silver Beaded Chargers	185	\$4.00	Т	\$740.00
	Black Dinner Fork	185	\$1.25	Т	\$231.25
	Black Salad Fork	185	\$1.25	Т	\$231.25
	Black Dinner Knife	185	\$1.25	Т	\$231.25
	Round Mirror Tops, 72" TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	10	\$150.00	Т	\$1,500.00
m	Venetian Acrylic, Clear SEATING FOR ROUND BANQUET TABLES	150	\$24.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Dior Serpentine, White Top / White Legs (2) FAMILY ROUND TABLES	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Louis Dining Chair, Black SEATING FOR DIOR ROUND TABLES	24	\$14.50	T	\$348.00
A M	Tulip Serpentine Dining Table, Silver 16ft FOR MAIN TABLE	4	\$650.00	Т	\$2,600.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle SEATING FOR TULIP SERPENTINE TABLES	48	\$25.00	T \$1,200.00
	Clear Specialty Water Glass	185	\$2.50	T \$462.50
	Clear Specialty Wine Glass	185	\$2.50	T \$462.50
	Clear Specialty Champagne Glass	185	\$2.50	T \$462.50
7	Gabana Round Cake Table, Silver/white (SILVER BASE)	1	\$175.00	T \$175.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	T \$275.00
	Installation Fee (AFTER HOURS SET UP)	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
	Breakdown Fee (SAME NIGHT PICK UP)	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$605.51	\$605.51
Notes			Total Products	: \$19,123.75
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,380.51
			Taxes	\$1,570.37
			Discounts	(, ,
			Total	• •
			Payments	,
			Balance	\$-0.00